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Financial year calendar

April

Zero VAT Submittal: Run from Monday 1 April 2025

Easter Holidays: Friday 7 April 2025 - Monday 21 April 2025

May

Budget setting /3 year plan deadline: Friday 16 May 2025

Summer half term: Monday 26 May 2025 - Friday 30 May 2025

August - September

Summer Holidays: Monday 28 July 2025 - Monday 1 September 2025
October

Budget monitoring return submission: Friday 24 October 2025

Autumn half term: Monday 27 October 2025 - Friday 31 October 2025
November - December

Term 2 finance return submissions: Start Date: Monday 17 November 2025 Deadline Date: Friday 5 December 2025
Autumn SING: Wednesday 12 November 2025

January

Christmas Holidays: Monday 22 December 2025 - Friday 2 January 2026
February

Spring SING: Wednesday 4 February 2025

Spring half term: Monday 16 February - Friday 20 February 2026

March - April

Term 3 finance return submissions: Start date: Monday 9 March 2025 Deadline date: Friday 20 March 2025

Closing of 2025/26 accruals deadline: Friday 20 March 2025

Further updates will be made after October 2025’

Poageloadsund or type unknown
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Contact:

e School bursarial service, Schools bursarial service: BursarialServices@ealing.gov.uk

Was this page useful?
* Yes
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* No
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